
Level Base Level Base Level Base

1c 46,439$  16c 54,559$         31c 68,614$         Experience Level Base

2a 46,439$  17a 54,871$         32a 68,926$         New 1c 46,439$ 

2b 46,439$  17b 55,184$         32b 69,238$         1 Year 2a 46,439$ 

2c 46,439$  17c 55,496$         32c 69,551$         2 Years 2b 46,439$ 

3a 46,439$  18a 55,808$         33a 69,863$         3 Years 2c 46,439$ 

3b 46,439$  18b 56,121$         33b 70,175$         4 Years 3a 46,439$ 

3c 46,439$  18c 56,433$         33c 70,488$         5 Years 3b 46,439$ 

4a 46,439$  19a 56,745$         34a 70,800$         6 Years 3c 46,439$ 

4b 46,439$  19b 57,058$         34b 71,112$         7 Years 4a 46,439$ 

4c 46,439$  19c 57,370$         34c 71,425$         8 Years 4b 46,439$ 

5a 46,439$  20a 57,682$         35a 71,737$         

5b 46,439$  20b 57,995$         35b 72,049$         

5c 46,439$  20c 58,307$         35c 72,362$         Degree  Amount

6a 46,439$  21a 58,619$         36a 72,674$         Master's $937

6b 46,439$  21b 58,932$         36b 72,986$         Specialist $3,436

6c 46,439$  21c 59,244$         36c 73,299$         Doctorate $5,934

7a 46,439$  22a 59,556$         37a 73,611$         

7b 46,439$  22b 59,869$         37b 73,923$         

7c 46,439$  22c 60,181$         37c 74,235$         

8a 46,439$  23a 60,493$         

8b 46,751$  23b 60,806$         

8c 47,063$  23c 61,118$         

9a 47,376$  24a 61,430$         

9b 47,688$  24b 61,742$         

9c 48,000$  24c 62,055$         

10a 48,313$  25a 62,367$         

10b 48,625$  25b 62,679$         

10c 48,937$  25c 62,992$         

11a 49,249$  26a 63,304$         

11b 49,562$  26b 63,616$         

11c 49,874$  26c 63,929$         

12a 50,186$  27a 64,241$         

12b 50,499$  27b 64,553$         

12c 50,811$  27c 64,866$         

13a 51,124$  28a 65,178$         

13b 51,436$  28b 65,490$         

13c 51,748$  28c 65,803$         

14a 52,060$  29a 66,115$         

14b 52,373$  29b 66,427$         

14c 52,685$  29c 66,740$         

15a 52,997$  30a 67,052$         

15b 53,310$  30b 67,364$         

15c 53,622$  30c 67,677$         

16a 53,934$  31a 67,989$         

16b 54,247$  31b 68,301$         

*Please note that the figures herein include the 15-minute time adjustment initiated in 2018-2019, but they do not include the referendum 

supplement, which carries a value of $5,202 for 2020-2021.

Performance Schedule 2020-2021 10-Month 

PAD2- R

Performance Schedule 2020-

2021 Placement 10-Month 

Degree Supplements



Level Base Level Base Level Base

1c 50,498$         17c 59,555$         33c 74,547$         

2a 50,498$         18a 59,867$         34a 74,859$         Experience Level Base

2b 50,498$         18b 60,180$         34b 75,171$         New 1c 50,498$         

2c 50,498$         18c 60,492$         34c 75,484$         1 Year 2a 50,498$         

3a 50,498$         19a 60,804$         35a 75,796$         2 Years 2b 50,498$         

3b 50,498$         19b 61,117$         35b 76,108$         3 Years 2c 50,498$         

3c 50,498$         19c 61,429$         35c 76,420$         4 Years 3a 50,498$         

4a 50,498$         20a 61,741$         36a 76,733$         5 Years 3b 50,498$         

4b 50,498$         20b 62,054$         36b 77,045$         6 Years 3c 50,498$         

4c 50,498$         20c 62,366$         36c 77,357$         7 Years 4a 50,498$         

5a 50,498$         21a 62,678$         37a 77,670$         8 Years 4b 50,498$         

5b 50,498$         21b 62,991$         37b 77,982$         

5c 50,498$         21c 63,303$         37c 78,294$         

6a 50,498$         22a 63,615$         38a 78,607$         Degree  Amount

6b 50,498$         22b 63,927$         38b 78,919$         Master's $937

6c 50,498$         22c 64,240$         38c 79,231$         Specialist $3,436

7a 50,498$         23a 64,552$         39a 79,544$         Doctorate $5,934

7b 50,498$         23b 64,864$         39b 79,856$         

7c 50,498$         23c 65,177$         39c 80,168$         

8a 50,498$         24a 65,489$         40a 80,481$         

8b 50,810$         24b 65,801$         40b 80,793$         

8c 51,122$         24c 66,114$         40c 81,105$         

9a 51,434$         25a 66,426$         41a 81,418$         

9b 51,747$         25b 66,738$         41b 81,730$         

9c 52,059$         25c 67,051$         41c 82,042$         

10a 52,371$         26a 67,363$         

10b 52,684$         26b 67,675$         

10c 52,996$         26c 67,988$         

11a 53,308$         27a 68,300$         

11b 53,621$         27b 68,612$         

11c 53,933$         27c 68,925$         

12a 54,245$         28a 69,237$         

12b 54,558$         28b 69,549$         

12c 54,870$         28c 69,862$         

13a 55,182$         29a 70,174$         

13b 55,495$         29b 70,486$         

13c 55,807$         29c 70,799$         

14a 56,119$         30a 71,111$         

14b 56,432$         30b 71,423$         

14c 56,744$         30c 71,736$         

15a 57,056$         31a 72,048$         

15b 57,369$         31b 72,360$         

15c 57,681$         31c 72,673$         

16a 57,993$         32a 72,985$         

16b 58,306$         32b 73,297$         

16c 58,618$         32c 73,610$         

17a 58,930$         33a 73,922$         

17b 59,243$         33b 74,234$         

*Please note that the figures herein include the 15-minute time adjustment initiated in 2018-2019, but they do not include the 

referendum supplement, which carries a value of $5,202 for 2020-2021.

Degree Supplements

Performance Schedule 2020-2021 11-Month Bachelor's

PXD2- R

Performance Schedule 2020-2021 

Placement 11-Month Bachelor's



Level Base Level Base Level Base

1c $ 46,429 16c $ 54,550 31b $ 68,293

2a $ 46,249 17a $ 54,862 31c $ 68,605

2b $ 46,249 17b $ 55,175 32a $ 68,917

2c $ 46,249 17c $ 55,488 32b $ 69,230

3a $ 46,249 18a $ 55,800 32c $ 69,542

3b $ 46,249 18b $ 56,112 33a $ 69,854

3c $ 46,249 18c $ 56,424 33b $ 70,166

4a $ 46,249 19a $ 56,737 33c $ 70,479

4b $ 46,249 19b $ 57,049 34a $ 70,791

4c $ 46,249 19c $ 57,361 34b $ 71,103

5a $ 46,249 20a $ 57,673 34c $ 71,415

5b $ 46,249 20b $ 57,986 35a $ 71,727

5c $ 46,249 20c $ 58,298 35b $ 72,039

6a $ 46,249 21a $ 58,610 35c $ 72,351

6b $ 46,249 21b $ 58,922 36a $ 72,663

6c $ 46,249 21c $ 59,236 36b $ 72,975

7a $ 46,249 22a $ 59,548 36c $ 73,287

7b $ 46,249 22b $ 59,860

7c $ 46,249 22c $ 60,172

8a $ 46,429 23a $ 60,485

8b $ 46,743 23b $ 60,797

8c $ 47,055 23c $ 61,109

9a $ 47,367 24a $ 61,421

9b $ 47,679 24b $ 61,734

9c $ 47,992 24c $ 62,046

10a $ 48,304 25a $ 62,358

10b $ 48,616 25b $ 62,670

10c $ 48,928 25c $ 62,983

11a $ 49,241 26a $ 63,295

11b $ 49,553 26b $ 63,608

11c $ 49,865 26c $ 63,920

12a $ 50,177 27a $ 64,233

12b $ 50,490 27b $ 64,545

12c $ 50,802 27c $ 64,857

13a $ 51,115 28a $ 65,169

13b $ 51,427 28b $ 65,482

13c $ 51,740 28c $ 65,794

14a $ 52,052 29a $ 66,106

14b $ 52,364 29b $ 66,418

14c $ 52,676 29c $ 66,731

15a $ 52,989 30a $ 67,043

15b $ 53,301 30b $ 67,355

15c $ 53,613 30c $ 67,668

16a $ 53,925 31a $ 67,981

16b $ 54,238 31b $ 68,293

16c $ 54,550 31c $ 68,605

*Please note that the figures herein include the 15-minute time adjustment initiated in 2018-2019, but they do not include 

the referendum supplement, which carries a value of $5,202 for 2020-2021.

Grandfathered Schedule 2020-2021 10-Month Bachelor's Degree

GAD2- R



Level Base Level Base Level Base

1c $ 47,367 17a $ 55,800 32b $ 70,166

2a $ 47,367 17b $ 56,112 32c $ 70,479

2b $ 47,367 17c $ 56,424 33a $ 70,791

2c $ 47,367 18a $ 56,737 33b $ 71,103

3a $ 47,367 18b $ 57,049 33c $ 71,415

3b $ 47,367 18c $ 57,361 34a $ 71,729

3c $ 47,367 19a $ 57,673 34b $ 72,041

4a $ 47,367 19b $ 57,986 34c $ 72,353

4b $ 47,367 19c $ 58,298 35a $ 72,665

4c $ 47,367 20a $ 58,610 35b $ 72,978

5a $ 47,367 20b $ 58,922 35c $ 73,290

5b $ 47,367 20c $ 59,236 36a $ 73,602

5c $ 47,367 21a $ 59,548 36b $ 73,914

6a $ 47,367 21b $ 59,860 36c $ 74,227

6b $ 47,367 21c $ 60,172 37a $ 74,539

6c $ 47,367 22a $ 60,485 37b $ 74,851

7a $ 47,367 22b $ 60,797 37c $ 75,163

7b $ 47,367 22c $ 61,109 38a $ 75,475

7c $ 47,367 23a $ 61,421 38b $ 75,787

8a $ 47,367 23b $ 61,734 38c $ 76,099

8b $ 47,679 23c $ 62,046 39a $ 76,411

8c $ 47,992 24a $ 62,358 39b $ 76,723

9a $ 48,304 24b $ 62,670 39c $ 77,035

9b $ 48,616 24c $ 62,983 40a $ 77,347

9c $ 48,928 25a $ 63,295

10a $ 49,241 25b $ 63,608

10b $ 49,553 25c $ 63,920

10c $ 49,865 26a $ 64,233

11a $ 50,177 26b $ 64,545

11b $ 50,490 26c $ 64,857

11c $ 50,802 27a $ 65,169

12a $ 51,115 27b $ 65,482

12b $ 51,427 27c $ 65,794

12c $ 51,740 28a $ 66,106

13a $ 52,052 28b $ 66,418

13b $ 52,364 28c $ 66,731

13c $ 52,676 29a $ 67,043

14a $ 52,989 29b $ 67,355

14b $ 53,301 29c $ 67,668

14c $ 53,613 30a $ 67,981

15a $ 53,925 30b $ 68,293

15b $ 54,238 30c $ 68,605

15c $ 54,550 31a $ 68,917

16a $ 54,862 31b $ 69,230

16b $ 55,175 31c $ 69,542

16c $ 55,488 32a $ 69,854

Grandfathered Schedule 2020-2021 10-Month Master's Degree

GAC2- R

*Please note that the figures herein include the 15-minute time adjustment initiated in 2018-2019, but they do not include the 

referendum supplement, which carries a value of $5,202 for 2020-2021.



Level Base Level Base Level Base

1c 49,865$                         17a 58,298$         32c 72,977$         

2a 49,865$                         17b 58,610$         33a 73,290$         

2b 49,865$                         17c 58,923$         33b 73,602$         

2c 49,865$                         18a 59,235$         33c 73,914$         

3a 49,865$                         18b 59,547$         34a 74,227$         

3b 49,865$                         18c 59,860$         34b 74,539$         

3c 49,865$                         19a 60,172$         34c 74,851$         

4a 49,865$                         19b 60,484$         35a 75,164$         

4b 49,865$                         19c 60,797$         35b 75,476$         

4c 49,865$                         20a 61,109$         35c 75,788$         

5a 49,865$                         20b 61,421$         36a 76,101$         

5b 49,865$                         20c 61,734$         36b 76,413$         

5c 49,865$                         21a 62,046$         36c 76,725$         

6a 49,865$                         21b 62,358$         37a 77,038$         

6b 49,865$                         21c 62,671$         37b 77,350$         

6c 49,865$                         22a 62,983$         37c 77,662$         

7a 49,865$                         22b 63,295$         38a 77,975$         

7b 49,865$                         22c 63,608$         38b 78,287$         

7c 49,865$                         23a 63,920$         38c 78,599$         

8a 49,865$                         23b 64,232$         39a 78,911$         

8b 50,178$                         23c 64,545$         39b 79,224$         

8c 50,490$                         24a 64,857$         39c 79,536$         

9a 50,802$                         24b 65,169$         40a 79,848$         

9b 51,115$                         24c 65,481$         40b 80,161$         

9c 51,427$                         25a 65,794$         40c 80,474$         

10a 51,739$                         25b 66,106$         41a 80,786$         

10b 52,052$                         25c 66,418$         41b 81,098$         

10c 52,364$                         26a 66,731$         41c 81,410$         

11a 52,676$                         26b 67,043$         

11b 52,988$                         26c 67,355$         

11c 53,301$                         27a 67,668$         

12a 53,613$                         27b 67,980$         

12b 53,925$                         27c 68,292$         

12c 54,238$                         28a 68,605$         

13a 54,550$                         28b 68,917$         

13b 54,862$                         28c 69,229$         

13c 55,175$                         29a 69,542$         

14a 55,487$                         29b 69,854$         

14b 55,799$                         29c 70,166$         

14c 56,112$                         30a 70,479$         

15a 56,424$                         30b 70,791$         

15b 56,736$                         30c 71,103$         

15c 57,049$                         31a 71,416$         

16a 57,361$                         31b 71,728$         

16b 57,673$                         31c 72,040$         

16c 57,986$                         32a 72,353$         

*Please note that the figures herein include the 15-minute time adjustment initiated in 2018-2019, but they do not include the 

referendum supplement, which carries a value of $5,202 for 2020-2021.

Grandfathered Schedule 2020-2021 10-Month Specialist Degree

GAB2- R



Level Base Level Base Level Base

1c 52,364$                         17a 60,797$         32b 75,164$         

2a 52,364$                         17b 61,109$         32c 75,476$         

2b 52,364$                         17c 61,421$         33a 75,788$         

2c 52,364$                         18a 61,734$         33b 76,101$         

3a 52,364$                         18b 62,046$         33c 76,413$         

3b 52,364$                         18c 62,358$         34a 76,725$         

3c 52,364$                         19a 62,671$         34b 77,038$         

4a 52,364$                         19b 62,983$         34c 77,350$         

4b 52,364$                         19c 63,295$         35a 77,662$         

4c 52,364$                         20a 63,608$         35b 77,974$         

5a 52,364$                         20b 63,920$         35c 78,287$         

5b 52,364$                         20c 64,232$         36a 78,599$         

5c 52,364$                         21a 64,545$         36b 78,911$         

6a 52,364$                         21b 64,857$         36c 79,224$         

6b 52,364$                         21c 65,169$         37a 79,536$         

6c 52,364$                         22a 65,481$         37b 79,848$         

7a 52,364$                         22b 65,794$         37c 80,161$         

7b 52,364$                         22c 66,106$         38a 80,474$         

7c 52,364$                         23a 66,418$         38b 80,786$         

8a 52,364$                         23b 66,731$         38c 81,098$         

8b 52,676$                         23c 67,043$         39a 81,410$         

8c 52,988$                         24a 67,355$         39b 81,723$         

9a 53,301$                         24b 67,668$         39c 82,035$         

9b 53,613$                         24c 67,980$         40a 82,347$         

9c 53,925$                         25a 68,292$         40b 82,659$         

10a 54,238$                         25b 68,605$         40c 82,972$         

10b 54,550$                         25c 68,917$         41a 83,284$         

10c 54,862$                         26a 69,230$         41b 83,596$         

11a 55,175$                         26b 69,542$         41c 83,908$         

11b 55,487$                         26c 69,854$         42a 84,222$         

11c 55,799$                         27a 70,166$         42b 84,534$         

12a 56,112$                         27b 70,479$         42c 84,846$         

12b 56,424$                         27c 70,791$         43a 85,158$         

12c 56,736$                         28a 71,103$         43b 85,470$         

13a 57,049$                         28b 71,416$         43c 85,782$         

13b 57,361$                         28c 71,728$         

13c 57,673$                         29a 72,040$         

14a 57,986$                         29b 72,353$         

14b 58,298$                         29c 72,665$         

14c 58,610$                         30a 72,977$         

15a 58,923$                         30b 73,290$         

15b 59,235$                         30c 73,602$         

15c 59,547$                         31a 73,914$         

16a 59,860$                         31b 74,227$         

16b 60,172$                         31c 74,539$         

16c 60,484$                         32a 74,851$         

Grandfathered Schedule 2020-2021 10-Month Doctorate

GAA2- R

*Please note that the figures herein include the 15-minute time adjustment initiated in 2018-2019, but they do not include the 

referendum supplement, which carries a value of $5,202 for 2020-2021.



Level Base Level Base Level Base

1c 44,556$                         17a 58,923$         32b 73,290$         

2a 44,868$                         17b 59,235$         32c 73,602$         

2b 45,180$                         17c 59,547$         33a 73,914$         

2c 45,493$                         18a 59,860$         33b 74,227$         

3a 45,805$                         18b 60,172$         33c 74,539$         

3b 46,117$                         18c 60,484$         34a 74,851$         

3c 46,430$                         19a 60,797$         34b 75,163$         

4a 46,742$                         19b 61,109$         34c 75,476$         

4b 47,054$                         19c 61,421$         35a 75,788$         

4c 47,367$                         20a 61,734$         35b 76,101$         

5a 47,679$                         20b 62,046$         35c 76,413$         

5b 47,991$                         20c 62,358$         36a 76,725$         

5c 48,304$                         21a 62,671$         36b 77,037$         

6a 48,616$                         21b 62,983$         36c 77,349$         

6b 48,928$                         21c 63,295$         37a 77,661$         

6c 49,241$                         22a 63,608$         37b 77,973$         

7a 49,553$                         22b 63,920$         37c 78,285$         

7b 49,865$                         22c 64,232$         38a 78,597$         

7c 50,178$                         23a 64,545$         38b 78,909$         

8a 50,490$                         23b 64,857$         38c 79,221$         

8b 50,802$                         23c 65,169$         39a 79,533$         

8c 51,115$                         24a 65,481$         39b 79,845$         

9a 51,427$                         24b 65,794$         39c 80,157$         

9b 51,739$                         24c 66,106$         40a 80,469$         

9c 52,052$                         25a 66,418$         40b 80,781$         

10a 52,364$                         25b 66,731$         40c 81,093$         

10b 52,676$                         25c 67,043$         41a 81,405$         

10c 52,988$                         26a 67,355$         41b 81,717$         

11a 53,301$                         26b 67,668$         41c 82,029$         

11b 53,613$                         26c 67,980$         42a 82,341$         

11c 53,925$                         27a 68,292$         42b 82,653$         

12a 54,238$                         27b 68,605$         42c 82,965$         

12b 54,550$                         27c 68,917$         

12c 54,862$                         28a 69,229$         

13a 55,175$                         28b 69,542$         

13b 55,487$                         28c 69,854$         

13c 55,799$                         29a 70,166$         

14a 56,112$                         29b 70,479$         

14b 56,424$                         29c 70,791$         

14c 56,736$                         30a 71,103$         

15a 57,049$                         30b 71,416$         

15b 57,361$                         30c 71,728$         

15c 57,673$                         31a 72,040$         

16a 57,986$                         31b 72,353$         

16b 58,298$                         31c 72,665$         

16c 58,610$                         32a 72,978$         

Grandfathered Schedule 2020-2021 11-Month Bachelor's Degree

GXD2- R

*Please note that the figures herein include the 15-minute time adjustment initiated in 2018-2019, but they do not include the 

referendum supplement, which carries a value of $5,202 for 2020-2021.



Level Base Level Base Level Base

1c 45,493$                         17a 59,860$         32b 74,227$         

2a 45,805$                         17b 60,172$         32c 74,539$         

2b 46,117$                         17c 60,484$         33a 74,851$         

2c 46,430$                         18a 60,797$         33b 75,164$         

3a 46,742$                         18b 61,109$         33c 75,476$         

3b 47,054$                         18c 61,421$         34a 75,788$         

3c 47,367$                         19a 61,734$         34b 76,101$         

4a 47,679$                         19b 62,046$         34c 76,413$         

4b 47,991$                         19c 62,358$         35a 76,725$         

4c 48,304$                         20a 62,671$         35b 77,038$         

5a 48,616$                         20b 62,983$         35c 77,350$         

5b 48,928$                         20c 63,295$         36a 77,662$         

5c 49,241$                         21a 63,608$         36b 77,974$         

6a 49,553$                         21b 63,920$         36c 78,287$         

6b 49,865$                         21c 64,232$         37a 78,599$         

6c 50,178$                         22a 64,545$         37b 78,911$         

7a 50,490$                         22b 64,857$         37c 79,224$         

7b 50,802$                         22c 65,169$         38a 79,536$         

7c 51,115$                         23a 65,481$         38b 79,848$         

8a 51,427$                         23b 65,794$         38c 80,161$         

8b 51,739$                         23c 66,106$         39a 80,474$         

8c 52,052$                         24a 66,418$         39b 80,786$         

9a 52,364$                         24b 66,731$         39c 81,098$         

9b 52,676$                         24c 67,043$         40a 81,410$         

9c 52,988$                         25a 67,355$         40b 81,723$         

10a 53,301$                         25b 67,668$         40c 82,035$         

10b 53,613$                         25c 67,981$         41a 82,347$         

10c 53,925$                         26a 68,292$         41b 82,659$         

11a 54,238$                         26b 68,605$         41c 82,971$         

11b 54,550$                         26c 68,917$         42a 83,283$         

11c 54,862$                         27a 69,229$         42b 83,595$         

12a 55,175$                         27b 69,542$         42c 83,907$         

12b 55,487$                         27c 69,854$         

12c 55,799$                         28a 70,166$         

13a 56,112$                         28b 70,479$         

13b 56,424$                         28c 70,791$         

13c 56,736$                         29a 71,103$         

14a 57,049$                         29b 71,416$         

14b 57,361$                         29c 71,728$         

14c 57,673$                         30a 72,040$         

15a 57,986$                         30b 72,353$         

15b 58,298$                         30c 72,665$         

15c 58,610$                         31a 72,977$         

16a 58,923$                         31b 73,290$         

16b 59,235$                         31c 73,602$         

16c 59,547$                         32a 73,914$         

Grandfathered Schedule 2020-2021 11-Month Master's

GXC2- R

*Please note that the figures herein include the 15-minute time adjustment initiated in 2018-2019, but they do not include the 

referendum supplement, which carries a value of $5,202 for 2020-2021.



Level Base Level Base Level Base

1c 48,304$                         17a 62,671$         32b 77,038$         

2a 48,616$                         17b 62,983$         32c 77,350$         

2b 48,928$                         17c 63,295$         33a 77,662$         

2c 49,241$                         18a 63,608$         33b 77,974$         

3a 49,553$                         18b 63,920$         33c 78,287$         

3b 49,865$                         18c 64,232$         34a 78,599$         

3c 50,178$                         19a 64,545$         34b 78,911$         

4a 50,490$                         19b 64,857$         34c 79,224$         

4b 50,802$                         19c 65,169$         35a 79,536$         

4c 51,115$                         20a 65,481$         35b 79,848$         

5a 51,427$                         20b 65,794$         35c 80,161$         

5b 51,739$                         20c 66,106$         36a 80,473$         

5c 52,052$                         21a 66,418$         36b 80,785$         

6a 52,364$                         21b 66,731$         36c 81,098$         

6b 52,676$                         21c 67,043$         37a 81,410$         

6c 52,988$                         22a 67,355$         37b 81,722$         

7a 53,301$                         22b 67,668$         37c 82,035$         

7b 53,613$                         22c 67,980$         38a 82,347$         

7c 53,925$                         23a 68,292$         38b 82,659$         

8a 54,238$                         23b 68,605$         38c 82,972$         

8b 54,550$                         23c 68,917$         39a 83,284$         

8c 54,862$                         24a 69,229$         39b 83,596$         

9a 55,175$                         24b 69,542$         39c 83,909$         

9b 55,487$                         24c 69,854$         40a 84,222$         

9c 55,799$                         25a 70,166$         40b 84,534$         

10a 56,112$                         25b 70,479$         40c 84,846$         

10b 56,424$                         25c 70,791$         41a 85,158$         

10c 56,736$                         26a 71,103$         41b 85,470$         

11a 57,049$                         26b 71,416$         41c 85,782$         

11b 57,361$                         26c 71,728$         42a 86,094$         

11c 57,673$                         27a 72,040$         42b 86,406$         

12a 57,986$                         27b 72,353$         42c 86,718$         

12b 58,298$                         27c 72,665$         

12c 58,610$                         28a 72,977$         

13a 58,923$                         28b 73,290$         

13b 59,235$                         28c 73,602$         

13c 59,547$                         29a 73,914$         

14a 59,860$                         29b 74,227$         

14b 60,172$                         29c 74,539$         

14c 60,484$                         30a 74,851$         

15a 60,797$                         30b 75,164$         

15b 61,109$                         30c 75,476$         

15c 61,421$                         31a 75,788$         

16a 61,734$                         31b 76,101$         

16b 62,046$                         31c 76,413$         

16c 62,358$                         32a 76,725$         

Grandfathered Schedule 2020-2021 11-Month Specialist Degree

GXB2- R

*Please note that the figures herein include the 15-minute time adjustment initiated in 2018-2019, but they do not include the 

referendum supplement, which carries a value of $5,202 for 2020-2021.



Level Base Level Base Level Base

1c 51,427$                         17a 65,794$         32b 80,161$         

2a 51,739$                         17b 66,106$         32c 80,473$         

2b 52,052$                         17c 66,418$         33a 80,785$         

2c 52,364$                         18a 66,731$         33b 81,098$         

3a 52,676$                         18b 67,043$         33c 81,410$         

3b 52,988$                         18c 67,355$         34a 81,722$         

3c 53,301$                         19a 67,668$         34b 82,035$         

4a 53,613$                         19b 67,980$         34c 82,347$         

4b 53,925$                         19c 68,292$         35a 82,659$         

4c 54,238$                         20a 68,605$         35b 82,972$         

5a 54,550$                         20b 68,917$         35c 83,284$         

5b 54,862$                         20c 69,229$         36a 83,596$         

5c 55,175$                         21a 69,542$         36b 83,909$         

6a 55,487$                         21b 69,854$         36c 84,221$         

6b 55,799$                         21c 70,166$         37a 84,533$         

6c 56,112$                         22a 70,479$         37b 84,846$         

7a 56,424$                         22b 70,791$         37c 85,158$         

7b 56,736$                         22c 71,103$         38a 85,470$         

7c 57,049$                         23a 71,416$         38b 85,783$         

8a 57,361$                         23b 71,728$         38c 86,095$         

8b 57,673$                         23c 72,040$         39a 86,407$         

8c 57,986$                         24a 72,353$         39b 86,720$         

9a 58,298$                         24b 72,665$         39c 87,032$         

9b 58,610$                         24c 72,977$         40a 87,344$         

9c 58,923$                         25a 73,290$         40b 87,657$         

10a 59,235$                         25b 73,602$         40c 87,969$         

10b 59,547$                         25c 73,914$         41a 88,281$         

10c 59,860$                         26a 74,227$         41b 88,594$         

11a 60,172$                         26b 74,539$         41c 88,906$         

11b 60,484$                         26c 74,851$         42a 89,219$         

11c 60,797$                         27a 75,164$         42b 89,531$         

12a 61,109$                         27b 75,476$         42c 89,843$         

12b 61,421$                         27c 75,788$         

12c 61,734$                         28a 76,101$         

13a 62,046$                         28b 76,413$         

13b 62,358$                         28c 76,726$         

13c 62,671$                         29a 77,038$         

14a 62,983$                         29b 77,350$         

14b 63,295$                         29c 77,662$         

14c 63,608$                         30a 77,974$         

15a 63,920$                         30b 78,287$         

15b 64,232$                         30c 78,599$         

15c 64,545$                         31a 78,911$         

16a 64,857$                         31b 79,224$         

16b 65,169$                         31c 79,536$         

16c 65,481$                         32a 79,848$         

Grandfathered Schedule 2020-2021 11-Month Doctorate Degree

GXA2- R

*Please note that the figures herein include the 15-minute time adjustment initiated in 2018-2019, but they do not include the 

referendum supplement, which carries a value of $5,202 for 2020-2021.


